2014-2015 Charges
Alcohol intoxication
Discriminatory harassment and sexual misconduct
Disruptions
Distribution of alcohol to underage
Distribution of alcohol without a permit
Disturbance of the peace
Explosives
Failure to comply
False information
Fire protection systems
Flammable and open flame devices
Guest policy
Hazing policy
Operating motor vehicle under the influence
Pets
Possession of false id
Possession of open container
Possession, use, dispensing of drugs
Property
Reckless endangerment
Residency policy
Residential fire hazards cooking devices
Residential fire hazards/ decorative items
Social event policy
Starting a fire
Tampering with locks and duplication of keys
Underage possession of alcohol
Weapons
ALL CHARGES

Not Responsible

0
6
0
50
1
108

62

32

158

572

Responsible
68

18
16
25

6
168

37

13
15
129
28

11
49

78

353

1016

Total
68
22
16
75

276
99
10

10

16
22
174
72

14
81

110

511

1588



2015-2016 Charges
Alcohol intoxication

Discriminatory harassment and sexual miscondt

Disruptions

Distribution of alcohol to underage
Distribution of alcohol without a permit
Disturbance of the peace

Explosives

Failure to comply

False information

Fire protection systems

Flammable material and open flame devices
Guest policy

Hazing policy

Operating a motor vehicle without a permit
Pets

Possession of false id

Possession of open container

Possession, use, dispensing of drugs
Property

Reckless endangerment

Residency policy

Residential fire hazards:cooking/heating devices

Residential fire hazards:decorative items
Social event policy

Starting a fire

Tampering with locks/duplication of keys
Underage possession of alcohol
Weapons

ALL CHARGES

Not Responsible

Responsible

0
6

30

123

68

12

51

10
10

11

52

99

485

45
7

15

101

33

15

[

15

95

18

34

15

55

237

710

Total
45
13

45
224
101

11
27

16
146
19
12
44

26
107
336

1195



