2014-2015 Charges	Not Responsible	Responsible	<u>Total</u>
Alcohol intoxication	0	68	68
Discriminatory harassment and sexual misconduct	6	18	22
Disruptions	0	16	16
Distribution of alcohol to underage	50	25	75
Distribution of alcohol without a permit	1	6	7
Disturbance of the peace	108	168	276
Explosives	0	2	2
Failure to comply	62	37	99
False information	0	6	6
Fire protection systems	4	6	10
Flammable and open flame devices			
Guest policy	5	5	10
Hazing policy			
Operating motor vehicle under the influence	1	0	1
Pets	3	13	16
Possession of false id	1	2	3
Possession of open container	7	15	22
Possession, use, dispensing of drugs	45	129	174
Property	44	28	72
Reckless endangerment	3	11	14
Residency policy	32	49	81
Residential fire hazards cooking devices			
Residential fire hazards/ decorative items			
Social event policy	32	78	110
Starting a fire			
Tampering with locks and duplication of keys	0	1	1
Underage possession of alcohol	158	353	511
Weapons	8	1	9
ALL CHARGES	572	1016	1588

2015-2016 Charges	Not Responsible	<u>Responsible</u>	Total
Alcohol intoxication	0	45	45
Discriminatory harassment and sexual miscond	ι 6	7	13
Disruptions			
Distribution of alcohol to underage	30	15	45
Distribution of alcohol without a permit			
Disturbance of the peace	123	101	224
Explosives			
Failure to comply	68	33	101
False information	5	6	11
Fire protection systems	12	15	27
Flammable material and open flame devices	0	6	6
Guest policy	0	1	1
Hazing policy	1	0	1
Operating a motor vehicle without a permit			
Pets	1	5	6
Possession of false id	0	8	8
Possession of open container	1	15	16
Possession, use, dispensing of drugs	51	95	146
Property	1	18	19
Reckless endangerment	10	2	12
Residency policy	10	34	44
Residential fire hazards:cooking/heating device	s 1	1	2
Residential fire hazards:decorative items	11	15	26
Social event policy	52	55	107
Starting a fire	2	1	3
Tampering with locks/duplication of keys			
Underage possession of alcohol	99	237	336
Weapons	1	0	1
ALL CHARGES	485	710	1195